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116 Church St SE, Minneapolis, MN 55455

10:08 AM John T. Tate Hall

Walk

About 5 min , 0.2 mi

Use caution - may involve errors or

sections not suited for walking

Head south toward Scholars Walk

Turn left onto Scholars Walk

Slight right

Slight right

Turn left

 Take the stairs

Turn right at Union St SE

10:13 AM

Green
Westbound to Mpls-Target Field

125 ft

443 ft

75 ft

344 ft

72 ft

138 ft

East Bank Station

10:08 AM - 10:30 AM (22 min)John T. Tate Hall to modist brewing



These directions are for planning purposes only.

You may �nd that construction projects, tra�c,

weather, or other events may cause conditions to

differ from the map results, and you should plan

your route accordingly. You must obey all signs or

notices regarding your route.

505 N 3rd St, Minneapolis, MN 55401

Tickets and information
Metro Transit - 1 (612) 349-7000

15 min (8 stops) · 

Service run by Metro Transit - Route

information

10:28 AM

Walk

About 2 min , 0.1 mi

Use caution - may involve errors or

sections not suited for walking

Head southeast on N 5th St

Turn left onto N 5th Ave

 Destination will be on the left

10:30 AM Modist Brewing Co.

Target Field Station Platform 2

13 ft

0.1 mi


